
Comune di Bagheria

Sindaco e consiglio comunale

consiglio

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

MOVIMENTO SICILIANO D

 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 

  1 - DI MATTEO 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 2 1 0 8 0 1 0 2 34 

  2 - CIRANO MAS 1 6 2 10 2 1 0 5 3 0 9 4 6 2 0 6 1 3 1 1 115 

  3 - MORREALE O 1 19 7 4 3 8 5 8 2 5 2 2 8 8 11 12 5 9 8 13 387 

  4 - CINQUEGRAN 1 4 5 6 0 1 0 4 2 0 6 1 4 2 2 6 1 5 2 3 101 

  5 - FINOCCHIAR 3 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 5 0 0 3 1 73 

  6 - AIELLO SAL 1 3 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 2 27 

  7 - CANDURA GE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 13 

  8 - PARISI GIU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 16 

  9 - ALPI ADRIA 0 11 3 6 0 1 2 3 3 2 0 1 5 4 7 6 4 3 3 3 303 

 10 - GARCIA MAR 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 

 11 - SAUSA ENZA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - CANGIALOSI 2 3 7 7 0 1 0 3 3 1 0 1 3 7 12 5 5 3 4 5 249 

 13 - LI PIRA SA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 

 14 - GARGANO GI 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 

 15 - BARONE YLE 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 10 

 16 - PIRRONELLO 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

 17 - TRAPANI CA 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 26 

 18 - PEDONE MAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 19 - DI LORENZO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 20 - PARRINELLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Totali 9 51 33 34 7 13 11 25 14 15 21 12 29 29 39 49 18 30 23 33 1.374 
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Comune di Bagheria

Sindaco e consiglio comunale

consiglio

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

MOVIMENTO SICILIANO D

 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25   26   27   28   29   30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40 Totali 

  1 - DI MATTEO 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 34 

  2 - CIRANO MAS 1 1 1 3 1 0 1 2 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 2 115 

  3 - MORREALE O 19 6 3 11 2 7 14 14 3 19 6 3 8 5 2 10 0 5 11 7 387 

  4 - CINQUEGRAN 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 2 101 

  5 - FINOCCHIAR 0 1 0 2 0 3 1 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 0 73 

  6 - AIELLO SAL 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 

  7 - CANDURA GE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 

  8 - PARISI GIU 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 

  9 - ALPI ADRIA 11 4 1 5 2 8 5 13 1 11 2 2 3 3 2 6 0 1 5 1 303 

 10 - GARCIA MAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 11 - SAUSA ENZA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - CANGIALOSI 5 5 1 0 4 11 5 0 5 9 4 2 1 4 1 3 0 2 1 1 249 

 13 - LI PIRA SA 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 14 - GARGANO GI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 8 

 15 - BARONE YLE 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 

 16 - PIRRONELLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

 17 - TRAPANI CA 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 

 18 - PEDONE MAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 19 - DI LORENZO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 20 - PARRINELLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Totali 38 23 9 28 9 29 27 33 22 45 20 13 17 16 5 19 5 10 29 14 1.374 
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Comune di Bagheria

Sindaco e consiglio comunale

consiglio

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

MOVIMENTO SICILIANO D

 Candidato / Sez.   41   42   43   44   45   46   47   48   49   50   51   52   53   54   55 Totali 

  1 - DI MATTEO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 34 

  2 - CIRANO MAS 2 5 0 2 1 0 1 1 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 115 

  3 - MORREALE O 7 4 7 12 7 4 7 13 7 2 5 2 5 3 7 387 

  4 - CINQUEGRAN 0 4 0 0 3 1 1 1 0 4 2 0 4 2 2 101 

  5 - FINOCCHIAR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 7 19 1 73 

  6 - AIELLO SAL 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 27 

  7 - CANDURA GE 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 13 

  8 - PARISI GIU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 

  9 - ALPI ADRIA 1 6 6 4 16 2 5 4 4 2 0 12 29 35 24 303 

 10 - GARCIA MAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 11 - SAUSA ENZA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - CANGIALOSI 3 6 2 0 10 1 4 2 4 6 1 7 20 29 18 249 

 13 - LI PIRA SA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 14 - GARGANO GI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 8 

 15 - BARONE YLE 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 

 16 - PIRRONELLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

 17 - TRAPANI CA 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 

 18 - PEDONE MAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 19 - DI LORENZO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 20 - PARRINELLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Totali 21 25 16 20 38 8 22 25 17 21 12 24 67 96 56 1.374 
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